
Estate of Joe C. Wessendorff 

611 Morton Sf. 
Richmond. TX 77469 

DATE: 
INVOICE # 

FOR: 

September 1, 2010 
115 

Williams Way Fe(lce & 
Clearing 

BItITo: 

Fort Send County 
1122 Blume Rd. 
Rosenberg, TX 77471 
ATIN: Jess Hegemeier 

DESCRIPTION' 

Watson II PastureIWilliams Way Fence 

3674 Feet @ $2.001per foot 

Watson I PasturelWiUiams Way Fence 

2760 Feet @ $2.00fper foot 

2 - 20' Gates @ $223.501each 

Clearing and Wood Disposal Williams Way Ditch Location 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

AMOUNT 

7.348:00 

5,520.00 

447.00 

35,000.00 

Please Make Check Payable to Estate of Joe C. Wessendorff TOTAL $ 48,315.00 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 


