## Estate of Joe C. Wessendorff

611 Morton St. Richmond, TX 77469 DATE:

September 1, 2010

INVOICE#

115

FOR: Williams Way Fence &

Clearing

Bill To:

Fort Bend County 1122 Blume Rd. Rosenberg, TX 77471 ATTN: Jess Hegemeier

DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT	
Watson II Pasture/Williams Way Fence			
3674 Feet @ \$2.00/per foot		\$	7,348,00
Watson I Pasture/Williams Way Fence			
2760 Feet @ \$2.00/per foot		\$	5,520.00
2 - 20' Gates @ \$223.50/each		\$	447.00
Clearing and Wood Disposal Williams Way Ditch Location		\$	35,000.00
Please Make Check Payable to Estate of Joe C. Wessendorff	TOTAL	\$	48,315.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!